TRUCK

VEENDAM

Krone Mega Liner Volume 3 axle curtainslider lift roof disk
brakes 2 units available

O6Lmne XxapaKTepuCcTUKn

BpeHp,
MopkaTteropus
licencePlate

Fop nocTponiku
firstRegistrationDate
CocTosiHue

O6Lee cocTosHNE

CBoucTBa

CHapskéHHasa macca
payloadWeight

GVW

length

width

identificationVin

Krone
CBepX00BbEMHBIN
OP-08-KF

2016
21-09-2016
Vcnonb3oBaHo

XopoLuui

by wologes borekbour v 30 - 0

TRUCK MVEENDAN

6.690kg
32.310kg
39.000kg
1.386cm
255cm

WKESDO0000000733988



Krone Mega Liner Volume 3 axle curtainslider lift roof disk
brakes 2 units available

TexHN4YecKne XxapakTepucTukun

numberOfAxles 3

accessories

e Air suspension system
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