

## Krone Mega Liner Volume 3 axle curtainslider lift roof disk brakes 2 units available

### Общие характеристики

Бренд	Krone
Подкатегория	сверхобъемный
licencePlate	OP-08-KF
Год постройки	2016
firstRegistrationDate	21-09-2016
Состояние	Использовано
Общее состояние	Хороший



### Свойства

Снаряжённая масса	6.690kg
payloadWeight	32.310kg
GVW	39.000kg
length	1.386cm
width	255cm
identificationVin	WKESD0000000733988

Krone Mega Liner Volume 3 axle curtainslider lift roof disk brakes 2 units available

## Технические характеристики

numberOfAxles

3

### accessories

- Air suspension system